Rev 1.0
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO74134• Rev. 1.0
DIO74134
1-Bit Unidirectional Voltage-Level Translator
Features
 Operating VCC Range : 1.08V to 3.6V
 Balanced Propagation Delays: tPLH = tPHL

input to the A side will not cause the leakage
current even floating.
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking TA Package
DIO74134SC5 YW3D Green -40 to 105°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO74134QN6 W3D Green -40 to 105°C DFN1.45*1-6 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO74134TN6 WF Green -40 to 105°C DFN1*1-6 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO74134
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO74134• Rev. 1.0
1-B
itU
nidirectionalVoltage-LevelTranslator
Pin Assignment